1
ODAC 30J operates with a semiconductor laser
(laser diode in the visible red region) and patented
ATP optics. High precision measurements of
diameters, widths and heights can be carried out
on and off line.
The measuring head scans the object with a laser
beam. The shadow cast as a result is transmitted

415 16.3 ODAC 30J.D415 ODAC.0301.04101 ODAC 30JK.D415 ODAC.0301.14101
490 19.3 ODAC 30JK.D490 ODAC.0301.14801
 Ordering Information
When ordering, specify the following (A, B, C):
Distance (D) With connection rail Without connection rail
Emitter - object (Component version)
A Measuring head models
Measuring head ODAC 30J / ODAC 30JK
Distance (D)
Emitter - object
Model Order no.
  63 mm (2.5 in.) Emitter ODAC 30JK Bath B.ODAC.301.1441
Receiver ODAC 30JK Bath B.ODAC.301.2100
113 mm (4.4 in.)
Emitter ODAC 30JK Bath B.ODAC.301.1501
Receiver ODAC 30JK Bath B.ODAC.301.2100
213 mm (8.4 in.) Emitter ODAC 30JK Bath B.ODAC.301.1611
Receiver ODAC 30JK Bath B.ODAC.301.2100
Measuring head for measurement in water trough
Cable Emitter-Receiver (for ODAC 30JK only)
Calculation for minimum length: Distance between emitter and receiver (normally 2 x measuring distance)
plus 0.27 m. (0.9 ft.)
Cable length Model Order no.
0.50 m (1.64 ft.) Cable ODAC 30JK B.ODAC.301.3205
0.65 m (2.13 ft.) Cable ODAC 30JK B.ODAC.301.3206
1.00 m (3.28 ft.) Cable ODAC 30JK B.ODAC.301.3210
1.50 m (4.92 ft.) Cable ODAC 30JK B.ODAC.301.3215
2.00 m (6.56 ft.) Cable ODAC 30JK B.ODAC.301.3220
3.00 m (9.84 ft.) Cable ODAC 30JK B.ODAC.301.3230
B Length of the connection cable between ODAC 30J (JK) and the processor unit:
Available lengths: 1, 2, 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 35 and 40 m. (3.3, 6.6, 16.4, 32.8, 49.2, 65.6, 82, 98.5,
115 and 131 ft.) Longer cables on request.
C Processor units: